2012
Monday 3/9/2012 they open the schools
Wednsday 12/09/2012  start the courses
Friday 26/10/2012  school feast of 28 October
Sunday 28/10/2012  holiday of 28 October
Friday 16/11/2012  school feast of Techical university
Saturday 17/11/2012  holiday of techical university
From Saturday 22/12/2012  they close the schools for the interruptions of Christmas
2013
Up to Sunday of 6/1/2013 of Lights Interruptions of Christmas
Wednesday 30/1/2013 the three Hierarches 

Μonday 18/3/2013 ash Monday
Μonday 25/3/2013 25 March
From Monday 29/04/2013 they close the schools for the interruptions Easter
Until Sunday of 12/5/2013 May Interruptions Easter
Μonday 24/6/2013 of Saint Spirit
From Monday of 1/7/2013 July until Sunday 1/9/2013 Interruptions of Summertime
From Thursday 12/9/2013 schools begin the courses
Friday 25/10 school feast of 28 October
Monday 28/10/2013 28 October
Friday 15/11/2013 school feast of Techical university
From Tuesday 24/12 closed the schools for the interruptions of Christmas
2014
Up to Tuesday of 7/1/2014 of Saint Ioannis interruptions of Christmas 
Thusday 30/1/2014 the three Hierarches 

Monday 03/3/2014 Clean Monday
Monday 24/3/2014 school feast of 25 March
Tuesday 25/3/2014 25 March
From Monday 14/4/2014 interruptions Easter
Until Sunday 27/4/2014 Interruptions Easter
Fifth 1/5 [Protomagia]
Second 9/6 of Saint Spirit
From third 1/7/2014 interruptions of Summertime
until Sunday 31/8/2014 Interruptions of summertime
From Monday 1/9/2014 they open the schools
Friday 12/9/2014 they begin the courses
Monday 27/10/2014 school feast of 28 October
Tuesday 28/10/2014 28 October
Monday 17/11/2014 school feast of Techical university
From Tuesday 23/12/2014 they close the schools for the interruptions of Christmas
